TORIT® POWERCORE®
DUST COLLECTORS
CP SERIES
Smaller. Smarter Collectors.™
Donaldson.com/ToritPowerCore
Silver Award
2008
…Processing Magazine

(ft2)
No. of
Valves
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
Housing
Rating
(“wg)
Dimensions (inches)
A B* C
CPC-3 	 700	 - 	 2000 3 	 201 3 	 900 	 -20 	 36.8 	 118.4 55.5
CPC-4 	 1400	 - 	 2700 4 	 268 4 	 1100 	 -20 	 46.8 	 134.2 55.5
CPC-6 	 2100	 -	 4100 6 	 402 6 	 1300 	 -20 	 32.2 	 154.2 83.5
CPC-8 	 2800 	-	 5400 8 	 536 8 	 1685 	 -20 	 42.2 	 154.2 83.5
CPC-12 	 4200 	-	 8200 12 	 804 12 	 2100 	 -20 	 64.2 	 154.2 83.5
CPC-16 	 5600 	-	 11,000 16 	 1072 16 	 2915 	 -20 	 84.2 	 169.2 	 83.5
CPC-24 	 8400 	-	 16,500 24 	 1608 24 	 3880 	 -20 	 126.2 	 152.2 	 83.5
CPC-32 	 11,200 	-	 22,000 32 	 2144 32 	 5310 	 -20 	 168.2 	 169.2 	 83.5
CPC-40 	 14,000 	-	 27,000 40 	 2680 40 	 6210 	 -20 	 212.7 	 154.7 	 81.6
CPC-48 	 16,800 	-	 33,000 48 	 3216 48 	 7760 	 -20 	 252.2 	 169.2 	 83.5
A
48.0”
Clearance
B*